How to Order
AFF37B/75B
AFF75A to 220A
Nil Rc
Thread type
F G
N NPT
TypeSymbol
Port size
10
14
20
1
1 1 2
2
Port
size
Applicable size
37 75
Symbol
Auto drain specifications/Option
Auto drain specifications
Option
OptionAuto drain specifications
D
J
R
D J TR
Applicable model
AFF37B AFF75B
N.O. auto drain
Drain guide
IN-OUT reversal direction
TWith element service indicator
1 4
Auto Drain Specifications/Option Combinations
J Drain guide      female threaded ∗5
R IN-OUT reversal direction
T With element service indicator
1 4
Description
—
Symbol
Nil
∗5 Without a valve function
Auto drain ∗2
D
∗2 Refer to the following table for the available combinations of the auto drain
specifications and options.
∗3 When the option J is selected, the auto drain and drain cock are not available.
∗4 Body size 75B is equipped with a ball valve (Rc 3/8). Mount a piping adapter
IDF-AP609 (page 267) to the ball valve if NPT 3/8 female threaded is required.
Description
Without auto drain (With drain cock ∗3)
N.O. (Normally open) Drain port is open when pressure is not applied.
Symbol
Nil
20
30
40
50(2B) JIS 10K FF flange
80(3B) JIS 10K FF flange
100(4B) JIS 10K FF flange
Port size
Port sizeSymbol 75
Applicable size
125 150 220
Accessory
Description